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1 Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 20.00
+ Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

2 Giger Florian (2001) 17.25
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50
- Rhyner Beni 8.75

2 b Wittenwiler Roman * 18.50
+ Schlegel Reto * 10.00
o Riget Tobias ** 8.50

3 a Aebli Nino (2000) 18.25
o Mettler Valentin * 8.50
+ Thoma Luca (2000) 9.75

3 b Burch Dean (2001) 18.25
+ Raffl Nino (2002) 9.75
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50

3 c Heierli Pascal * 18.25
o Gartmann Mauro * 8.50
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 9.75

3 d Laager Michael (2001) 18.25
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
+ Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 9.75

3 e Mettler Valentin * 18.25
+ Aebli Nino (2000) 9.75
o Peng Mike *** 8.50

3 f Peng Mike *** 18.25
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50
+ Mettler Valentin * 9.75

3 g Roth Sämi (2000) 18.25
+ Tanner Markus (2002) 9.75
o Heierli Pascal * 8.50

3 h Rütsche Stefan * 18.25
o Landolt Reto * 8.50
+ Thoma Christoph 9.75

4 Keller Cedric (2002) 17.25
- Signer Walter 8.75
o Bigger Robert 8.50

4 b Thoma Christoph 18.50
+ Bischof Raphael (2002) 10.00
o Rütsche Stefan * 8.50

5 a Rhyner Beni 17.25
o Flütsch Marco 8.50
- Giger Florian (2001) 8.75

5 b Thoma Luca (2000) 17.25
- Mathis Patrick 8.75
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

5 c Battaglia Ursin ** 17.25
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75

6 a Aebli Andrin (2001) 17.00
o Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Signer Walter 8.50

6 b Bischof Raphael (2002) 17.00
o Thoma Christoph 8.50
o Raffl Nino (2002) 8.50

6 c Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 17.00
o Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50

6 d Gerber Noel (2002) 17.00
o Scherrer Pascal 8.50
o Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.50

6 e Nüesch Remo (2001) 17.00
o Jecklin Alexsandro 8.50
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50

6 f Schlegel Reto * 17.00
o Wittenwiler Roman * 8.50
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50

6 g Tanner Markus (2002) 17.00
o Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50

6 h Tschudi Mario (2001) 18.50
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50
+ Tanner Markus (2002) 10.00

6 i Schlegel Werner (2002) * 18.50
+ Gosswiler Livio (2000) 10.00
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50

6 j Bösch Daniel *** 20.00
+ Battaglia Ursin ** 10.00
+ Gartmann Mauro * 10.00

7 Bigger Robert 18.75
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00

7 b Bärtsch Jann (2000) 19.75
+ Giger Florian (2001) 9.75
+ Schlegel Reto * 10.00

7 c Burkhalter Stefan *** 19.75
+ Peng Mike *** 10.00
+ Schlegel Werner (2002) * 9.75

7 d Flütsch Marco 19.75
+ Rhyner Beni 9.75
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

7 e Jecklin Alexsandro 19.75
+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 9.75
+ Nüesch Remo (2001) 10.00

7 f Kobler Janosch (2000) 19.75
+ Bigger Robert 10.00
+ Battaglia Ursin ** 9.75

7 g Wehrli Jan (2002) 19.75
+ Laager Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Burch Dean (2001) 9.75

8 Riget Tobias ** 19.50
+ Reber Marcel * 9.75
+ Wittenwiler Roman * 9.75

9 a Orlik Armon *** 18.75
- Rhyner Michael ** 8.75
+ Giger Urs * 10.00

9 b Signer Walter 18.75
- Keller Cedric (2002) 8.75
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 10.00

10 a Mathis Patrick 18.50
- Thoma Luca (2000) 8.75
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75

10 b Scherrer Pascal 18.50
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 10.00
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

10 c Rhyner Michael ** 18.50
- Orlik Armon *** 8.75
+ Landolt Reto * 9.75

10 d Fausch Kjetil * 18.50
o Giger Urs * 8.50
+ Jecklin Alexsandro 10.00

10 e Gartmann Mauro * 18.50
+ Heierli Pascal * 10.00
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50

10 f Giger Urs * 18.50
+ Fausch Kjetil * 10.00
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

10 g Gosswiler Livio (2000) 18.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) * 8.50
+ Nüesch Remo (2001) 10.00

10 h Krucker Silvan (2001) 18.50
+ Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 10.00
o Flütsch Marco 8.50

10 i Landolt Reto * 18.50
+ Rütsche Stefan * 10.00
o Rhyner Michael ** 8.50

10 j Lusti Adrian (2001) 18.50
o Jecklin Alexsandro 8.50
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 10.00

10 k Raffl Nino (2002) 18.50
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.50
+ Bischof Raphael (2002) 10.00

10 l Schegg Daniel (2000) 18.50
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 10.00
o Mathis Patrick 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


